11 & Under Boys @ ADAMS PARK

Pool A

Carolina Flight
Sports Academy
Atlanta Celtics
GA Heat Red

3/18- 6:00 p.m .
7:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m,
9:45 p.m.

3/19- 10:00 a.m.
I1:15 am.
12:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m,
5:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m,
8:00 p.m.

3/20- 10:00 a.m.,

11:15 a.m,

2:00 p.m.

Pool B

Henry County Ballers
Next Level

GA Heat Black

Fa

Next Level VS.

Celtics Black  vs.
HC Ballers TR
Carolina Flight vs,

HC Ballers VS,
Sports Academy vs.
GA Heat Black vs.
Carolina Flight vs.

Next Level VS,

Celtics Black VS.
GA Heat Black  vs,
GA Heat Red Vs,

stbreak

GA Heat Black
GA Heat Red
Fastbreak
Sports Academy

Next Level
Celtics Black
Fastbreak
GA Heat Red

Fastbreak

Carolina Flight
HC Ballers
Sports Academy

Pool A" runner-up
Pool “B” runner-up

Pool “B” winner vs,
Pool “A” winner vs,
CHAMPIONSHIP



