11 & Under Boys @ ADAMS PARK

Pool A

Carolina Flight Sports Academy Atlanta Celtics GA Heat Red

Pool B

Henry County Ballers Next Level GA Heat Black Fastbreak

3/18-6:00 p.m.	Next Level	VS.
7:15 p.m.	Celtics Black	vs.
8:30 p.m.	HC Ballers	VS.
9·45 n.m.	Carolina Flight	VS.

GA Heat Black GA Heat Red Fastbreak Sports Academy

3/19- 10:00 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 12:30 p.m.	GA Heat Black	vs. vs. vs.
1:45 p.m.	Carolina Flight	vs.

Next Level Celtics Black Fastbreak GA Heat Red

4:15 p.m.	Next Level
5:30 p.m.	Celtics Black
6:45 p.m.	GA Heat Black
8:00 p.m.	GA Heat Red

Fastbreak
Carolina Flight
HC Ballers
Sports Academy

3/20- 10:00 a.m. 11:15 a.m. Pool "B" winner vs. Pool "A" winner vs.

Pool "A" runner-up Pool "B" runner-up

2:00 p.m.

CHAMPIONSHIP

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.